
Prior Owner History

Location:

Owner Of Record

Map/Lot: Zone:
Card No:

Last Update:

02-19-21300 RUSSELL RD

Census/Tract
Dev Map

Assessment History (Prior Years as of Oct 1)

017 019

017019

CONNECTICUT STATE OF CEDARCREST HOSP 03-26-14 00060
Volume/Page Date Sale Price

4923

4

C05 02-19-21

Permit Number Date Cost New House Status % Comp Est Completion Building Permit

2020

Land
Building
Outbuilding
Total

2,289,670
485,110
22,870

2,797,650

Total Land Value

Total Building Value

Total Outbuilding Value

3,270,954

693,010

Total Market Value 3,996,637

32,673

Sales Type Valid
NO

Appraised Value

Influence Factors

Code Quantity Value

22.07
4.00
2.00

2,289,670
485,110
22,870

2021GL-ADD OMITTED BUILDINGS; OVERRIDE VALUE
Comments

CEDAR CREST HOSPITAL-ACCESORY BUILDINGS
2015-MAP 2769 FILED 8/5/14, ACREAGE CHG

Current
2,289,670

485,110
22,870

2,797,650

2019
2,289,670

485,110
22,870

2,797,650

State Item Codes

THIS DOCUMENT WAS PREPARED FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES ONLY REVALUATION DATE:  10/01/

Acres

Wethersfield

490 Appraised Totals

Unique ID:
Date Printed:

911 Address:

Code Quantity Value

Nbhd:

Intensive Use
Intensive Use

Primary Site
Commercial Excess

999
999

Land Type Influence Reason Comment
Primary Site

Land Type Acres 490 Rate Adj Influence Total Value

Comm Excess
1.00

21.07
0.00
0.00

108,000
10,000

1.00
0.90

999
999

22.07Total

1,186,920
2,084,034

3,270,954

Date 02/19/2021
Inspector
Action PICTOMETRY

2018 2017
2,289,660

485,110
23,770

2,798,540

1,531,300
531,200
14,200

2,076,700

of3

25-Comm Outbldg
22-Comm Bldg

Totals

Acres Value Acres Value

300 RUSSELL RD          NEWINGTON , CT     06111

2018

Exempt X

RESIDENTIAL FIELDCARD

Type Type

/

/
/
/
/

/ 0095

21- Comm LandDev Lot 5

A

Additional Owners:



Building Use

Percent Complete

Class
Overall Condition
Construction Quality

Year Built

Basement Area

Basement Unfinished Area

Heating Type
Fuel Type
Cooling Type

Detached Component  Computations

Commercial Building Description

Basement

HVAC

Interior
Floors
Walls

0
None

Masonry
Concrete

Stories

Wall Height
Exterior

Exterior Walls
Roof Cover

14

Brick
Asphalt

Average

1940

100

1.00

Mezzanine Storage
Value Before Depr.
Depr/Adjust Amount
Final Value (After Depr)

8,500
512

0
0

Fire Resistant
414,375
19,200

433,575
117,065
316,510

8,500

0

27
0

Physical Depreciation %
Functional Depreciation %

-75Grade Factor

Year Area/Qty

Base ValueGovernmental Bu

C

Valuation Method C

Attached Component Computations
Type Area/Qty Value

Wethersfield017019Unique ID:
Location:

ClassUse Area
Govt Bldg 8,500

300 RUSSELL RD

Value

Economical Depreciation % 0

Type Type Year Area/Qty Value

Special Features
Mezz Storage 512

Description Area/Qty Value

MAINTENANCE SHOP AND BOILER ROOM

Total Building Value

316,510Building 3

Yr Blt Condition

Condition Condition

Value

GLA

Units

Unit

130

70

25
8

105

62

1S GOVT-

20
121S GOVT-

Fire Resistant
Quality

C
Stry

1
WH
14

BG
NO

Remodel

None %

None



Prior Owner History

Location:

Owner Of Record

Map/Lot: Zone:
Card No:

Last Update:

02-19-21300 RUSSELL RD

Census/Tract
Dev Map

Assessment History (Prior Years as of Oct 1)

017 019

017019

CONNECTICUT STATE OF CEDARCREST HOSP 03-26-14 00060
Volume/Page Date Sale Price

4923

4

C05 02-19-21

Permit Number Date Cost New House Status % Comp Est Completion Building Permit

2020

Land
Building
Outbuilding
Total

2,289,670
485,110
22,870

2,797,650

Total Land Value

Total Building Value

Total Outbuilding Value

3,270,954

693,010

Total Market Value 3,996,637

32,673

Sales Type Valid
NO

Appraised Value

Influence Factors

Code Quantity Value

22.07
4.00
2.00

2,289,670
485,110
22,870

2021GL-ADD OMITTED BUILDINGS; OVERRIDE VALUE
Comments

CEDAR CREST HOSPITAL-ACCESORY BUILDINGS
2015-MAP 2769 FILED 8/5/14, ACREAGE CHG

Current
2,289,670

485,110
22,870

2,797,650

2019
2,289,670

485,110
22,870

2,797,650

State Item Codes

THIS DOCUMENT WAS PREPARED FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES ONLY REVALUATION DATE:  10/01/

Acres

Wethersfield

490 Appraised Totals

Unique ID:
Date Printed:

911 Address:

Code Quantity Value

Nbhd:

Intensive Use
Intensive Use

Primary Site
Commercial Excess

999
999

Land Type Influence Reason Comment
Primary Site

Land Type Acres 490 Rate Adj Influence Total Value

Comm Excess
1.00

21.07
0.00
0.00

108,000
10,000

1.00
0.90

999
999

22.07Total

1,186,920
2,084,034

3,270,954

Date 02/19/2021
Inspector
Action PICTOMETRY

2018 2017
2,289,660

485,110
23,770

2,798,540

1,531,300
531,200
14,200

2,076,700

of4

25-Comm Outbldg
22-Comm Bldg

Totals

Acres Value Acres Value

300 RUSSELL RD          NEWINGTON , CT     06111

2018

Exempt X

RESIDENTIAL FIELDCARD

Type Type

/

/
/
/
/

/ 0095

21- Comm LandDev Lot 5

A

Additional Owners:



Building Use

Percent Complete

Class
Overall Condition
Construction Quality

Year Built

Basement Area

Basement Unfinished Area

Heating Type
Fuel Type
Cooling Type

Detached Component  Computations

Commercial Building Description

Basement

HVAC

Interior
Floors
Walls

0
None

Masonry
Concrete

Stories

Wall Height
Exterior

Exterior Walls
Roof Cover

10

Brick
T+G/Rubber

Average

1980

100

0.00

Value Before Depr.
Depr/Adjust Amount
Final Value (After Depr)

600
0

0

Fire Resistant
26,719
26,719

4,008
22,711

600

0

15
0

Physical Depreciation %
Functional Depreciation %

-75Grade Factor

Year Area/Qty

Base ValueGovernmental Bu

C

Valuation Method C

Attached Component Computations
Type Area/Qty Value

Wethersfield017019Unique ID:
Location:

ClassUse Area
Govt Bldg 600

300 RUSSELL RD

Value

Economical Depreciation % 0

Type Type Year Area/Qty Value

Special Features

Description Area/Qty Value

PUMP HOUSE

Total Building Value

22,711Building 4

Yr Blt Condition

Condition Condition

Value

GLA

Units

Unit

20

30

20

30 1S GOVT-

Fire Resistant
Quality

C
Stry

1
WH
10

BG
NO

Remodel

None %

None


